Sartolab® Multistation
Hands-Free Filtration of Multiple Samples
Watch video
Sartolab® Multistation
Watch animation
Sartolab® Multistation

	 (without the Multistation).-	 Packaging: Single-packaged, sterile-	 Not delivered with non-sterile versions of Sartolab® RF 50
Vacuum Filtration Unit for Volumes up to 50 mL-	� Highest flow rates with an asymmetric membrane and a large surface of filtration-	� No loss of proteins with a very low protein binding membrane-	� Low dead volume thanks to an optimized membrane support-	� Minimized risk of contamination with a complete ready-to-use unit
Ordering Information (click to expand):
E-Shop
Sartolab® Vacuum Filtration Units
See attached file
Sartolab® RF | BT Datasheet
Sartolab® RF 150-1000
Vacuum Filtration Unit for Volumes from > 50 mL up to 1000 mL -	� Highest flow rates with an asymmetric membrane and a large surface of filtration-	� No loss of proteins with a very low protein binding membrane-	� Low dead volume thanks to an optimized membrane support-	� Minimized risk of contamination with a complete ready-to-use unit
Ordering Information (click to expand):
E-Shop
Sartolab® Vacuum Filtration Units
See attached file
Sartolab® RF | BT Datasheet
Sartolab® RF 150-1000
Vacuum Filtration Unit for Volumes from > 50 mL up to 1000 mL -	� Highest flow rates with an asymmetric membrane and a large surface of filtration-	� No loss of proteins with a very low protein binding membrane-	� Low dead volume thanks to an optimized membrane support-	� Minimized risk of contamination with a complete ready-to-use unit
Ordering Information (click to expand): Sartolab® RF 150 - 1000 Vacuum Filtration Units
Order Number Description Membrane Type Pore Size
Funnel
Volume (mL)
Bottle
Volume (mL) Qty. per Box
180E02---------E Sartolab® RF 150 Asymmetric PES 0.22 μm 150 150 12
180F02---------E Sartolab® RF 150 Asymmetric PES 0.45 μm 150 150 12
180D03---------E Sartolab® RF 250 PES 0.1 μm 250 250 12
180E03---------E Sartolab® RF 250 Asymmetric PES 0.22 μm 250 250 12
180F03---------E Sartolab® RF 250 Asymmetric PES 0.45 μm 250 250 12
180E04---------E Sartolab® RF 500 Asymmetric PES 0.22 μm 500 500 12
180F04---------E Sartolab® RF 500 Asymmetric PES 0.45 μm 500 500 12
180D05---------E Sartolab® RF 1,000 PES 0.1 μm 1,000 1,000 12
180E05---------E Sartolab® RF 1,000 Asymmetric PES 0.22 μm 1,000 1,000 12
180F05---------E Sartolab® RF 1,000 Asymmetric PES 0.45 μm 1,000 1,000 12
E-Shop
Sartolab® Vacuum Filtration Units
See attached file
Sartolab® RF | BT Datasheet
Sartolab® RF 150-1000
Vacuum Filtration Unit for Volumes from > 50 mL up to 1000 mL -	� Highest flow rates with an asymmetric membrane and a large surface of filtration-	� No loss of proteins with a very low protein binding membrane-	� Low dead volume thanks to an optimized membrane support-	� Minimized risk of contamination with a complete ready-to-use unit
Ordering Information (click to expand):
Sartoclear Dynamics® Lab V Kits
Order Number Description Kit Contents
Qty. per
Box
150 mL
SDLV-0150-02E0-E Sartoclear Dynamics® Lab V150, RF, 0.22 µm, 2 g 2 pouches of 1 g DE filter aid per filtration unit 12
SDLV-0150-05E0-2 Sartoclear Dynamics® Lab V150, RF, 0.22 µm, 5 g 1 pouch of 5 g DE filter aid per filtration unit 24
250 mL
SDLV-0250-05E0-2 Sartoclear Dynamics® Lab V250, RF, 0.22 µm, 5 g 1 pouch of 5 g DE filter aid per filtration unit 24
SDLV-0250-10E0-2 Sartoclear Dynamics® Lab V250, RF, 0.22 µm, 10 g 1 pouch of 10 g DE filter aid per filtration unit 24
500 mL
SDLV-0500-05E0-2 Sartoclear Dynamics® Lab V500, RF, 0.22 µm, 5 g 1 pouch of 5 g DE filter aid per filtration unit 24
SDLV-0500-10E0-2 Sartoclear Dynamics® Lab V500, RF, 0.22 µm, 10 g 1 pouch of 10 g DE filter aid per filtration unit 24
SDLV-0500-20E0-E Sartoclear Dynamics® Lab V500, RF, 0.22 µm, 20 g 1 pouch of 20 g DE filter aid per filtration unit 12
SDLV-0500-10F0-2 Sartoclear Dynamics® Lab V500, RF, 0.45 μm, 10 g 1 pouch of 10 g DE filter aid per filtration unit 24
SDLV-0500-20F0-E Sartoclear Dynamics® Lab V500, RF, 0.45 μm, 20 g 1 pouch of 20 g DE filter aid per filtration unit 12
1000 mL
SDLV-1000-10E0-2 Sartoclear Dynamics® Lab V1000, RF, 0.22 µm, 10 g 1 pouch of 10 g DE filter aid per filtration unit 24
SDLV-1000-20E0-E Sartoclear Dynamics® Lab V1000, RF, 0.22 µm, 20 g 1 pouch of 20 g DE filter aid per filtration unit 12
SDLV-1000-40E0-E Sartoclear Dynamics® Lab V1000, RF, 0.22 µm, 40 g 2 pouches of 20 g DE filter aid per filtration unit 12
SDLV-1000-10F0-2 Sartoclear Dynamics® Lab V1000, RF, 0.45 μm, 10 g 1 pouch of 10 g DE filter aid per filtration unit 24
SDLV-1000-40F0-E Sartoclear Dynamics® Lab V1000, RF, 0.45 μm, 40 g 2 pouches of 20 g DE filter aid per filtration unit 12

Sartolab® RF 150-1000
Vacuum Filtration Unit for Volumes from > 50 mL up to 1000 mL -	� Highest flow rates with an asymmetric membrane and a large surface of filtration-	� No loss of proteins with a very low protein binding membrane-	� Low dead volume thanks to an optimized membrane support-	� Minimized risk of contamination with a complete ready-to-use unit
Ordering Information (click to expand):
Receiver Flask
-	� Graduation and writing field-	� Bottle neck size: 45 mm-	� One-hand handling-	� Indented bottom for stackability-	 �Material: Polystyrene (PS)
E-Shop
Sartolab® Vacuum Filtration Units
See attached file
Sartolab® RF | BT Datasheet
Sartolab® BT 150-1000
Bottle Top Filters for Volumes from > 50 mL up to 1000 mL -	� Highest flow rates with an asymmetric membrane and a large surface of filtration -	� No loss of proteins with a very low protein binding membrane-	� Low dead volume thanks to an optimized membrane support-	� Flexibility to use any bottles suitable for vacuum with a neck size of 45 mm
Ordering Information (click to expand):
E-Shop
Sartolab® Vacuum Filtration Units
See attached file
Sartolab® RF | BT Datasheet
Sartolab® BT 150-1000
Bottle Top Filters for Volumes from > 50 mL up to 1000 mL -	� Highest flow rates with an asymmetric membrane and a large surface of filtration -	� No loss of proteins with a very low protein binding membrane-	� Low dead volume thanks to an optimized membrane support-	� Flexibility to use any bottles suitable for vacuum with a neck size of 45 mm
Ordering Information (click to expand):
Sartolab® BT 150 - 1000 Bottle Top Filtration Units
Order Number Description Membrane Type Pore Size
Funnel
Volume (mL) Qty. per Box
180E12---------2 Sartolab® BT 150 Asymmetric PES 0.22 μm 150 24
180F12---------2 Sartolab® BT 150 Asymmetric PES 0.45 μm 150 24
180E13---------2 Sartolab® BT 250 Asymmetric PES 0.22 μm 250 24
180E14---------2 Sartolab® BT 500 Asymmetric PES 0.22 μm 500 24
180E15---------2 Sartolab® BT 1,000 Asymmetric PES 0.22 μm 1,000 24
180F15---------2 Sartolab® BT 1,000 Asymmetric PES 0.45 μm 1,000 24
E-Shop